S&P C-Laminate
Carbon fibre polymer plates for structural reinforcement
WHERE TO USE
• Increasing the load
 − Increase of life or traffic loads for slabs,
 beams and bridges
 − Change of use of buildings

N
IC
A
L
P
R
O
P
E
R
T
IE
S
Item code S&P C-Laminate type Width Thickness Cross section Roll Length
SM * mm mm mm² (m)***
LA15005012 50 / 1.2 50 1.2 60 150
LA15005014 50 / 1.4 50 1.4 70 150
LA15006014 60 / 1.4 60 1.4 84 150
LA15008012 80 / 1.2 80 1.2 96 150
LA15008014 80 / 1.4 80 1.4 112 150
LA15009014 90 / 1.4 90 1.4 126 150
LA15010012 100 / 1.2 100 1.2 120 150
LA15010014 100 / 1.4 100 1.4 140 150
LA15012012 120 / 1.2 120 1.2 144 100
LA15012014 120 / 1.4 120 1.4 168 100
LA15015012 150 / 1.2 150 1.2 180 100
LA15015014 150/ 1.4 150 1.4 210 100
HM * mm²
LA20005014 50 / 1.4 50 1.4 70 150
LA20006014 60 / 1.4 60 1.4 84 150
LA20008014 80 / 1.4 80 1.4 112 150
LA20009014 90 / 1.4 90 1.4 126 150
LA20010014 100 / 1.4 100 1.4 140 150
LA20012014 120 / 1.4 120 1.4 168 100
Item code S&P C-Laminate type Width Thickness Cross section Roll Length
SM* mm mm mm2 (m)***
LA15001014 10/1.4 10 1.4 14 150
LA15001028 10/2.8 10 2.8 28 100
LA15001525 15/2.5 15 2.5 38 100
LA15002014 20/1.4 20 1.4 28 150
HM* mm2
LA20001014 10/1.4 (upon request) 10 1.4 14 150
LA20002014 20/1.4 20 1.4 28 150
Mechanical/Physical property Test Method Unit SM* HM*